PLEXIGLAS® XT
Acrylglas XT
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Farbe Eigensch. TauD65
Farblos Durchsichtig 92%
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Pflegemittel / Kleber fir PLEXIGLAS® ’Acrylglas XT

Antistatischer Kunststoffreiniger
Intensiv Kunststoffreiniger
Polierpaste

Poliertuch

Acrifix 192 Acrylglaskleber
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250 ml
250 ml
50 ml
25x 28 cm
100 gr.

Die Preise gelten zuziglich MwSt
Stand Bruttopreisliste 15.09.2024
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Preise in €

per m?

Preise auf
Anfrage

Preise in €
je Stck.

9,80
11,50
11,75
5,95

18,50

04.01.

UNSTSTOFFE
aitum + Voss
.



